

# 12" Gluten Free Shell



## Product Specifications:

DI Code	DOT Code	UPC	Pack Size	Case Dimension	Net. Weight	Gross Weight	Cube	Cases Pallet
300469	552851	03007413004691	28 ct	12 x 12 x 6.5	15.75	16.75	0.54	90

Length	Width	Height	Diameter	TI X HI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp
			12"	9 x 10	270 Days	Frozen

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/5 Pizza Crust (50g/1.8 oz)  
Servings Per Container About 5

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** 120      Calories from Fat 10

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 1g      2%

Saturated Fat 0g      0%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 20mg      7%

**Sodium** 330mg      14%

**Total Carbohydrate** 27g      9%

Dietary Fiber 1g      5%

Sugars 1g

**Protein** 2g

Vitamin A 0%      • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4%      • Iron 0%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

## Ingredients:

Ingredients: Water, rice flour, corn starch, tapioca dextrin, nonfat milk, contains less than 2% of each of the following: eggs, sugar, salt, xanthan gum, baking powder ( sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking soda, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), soybean oil, guar gum.

**Allergens: Egg, Milk**

